

City of Oakland

Legislation Details (With Text)

11-0362	Version:	1	Name:	Charles H. Turner Recognition	
City Resolution			Status:	Passed	
3/22/2012		In control:	Meeting of the Oakland City Council		
4/3/2012			Final action:	4/3/2012	
Subject:Charles H. Turner RecognitionFrom:Council President Reid and Councilmember BrooksRecommendation: Adopt A Resolution Honoring And Recognizing Charles H. Turner For ReceivingThe Workforce Development Professional Of The Year Award From The California WorkforceAssociation For The Year 2012					
	City Resolution 3/22/2012 4/3/2012 Subject: From: Recommendati The Workforce	City Resolution 3/22/2012 4/3/2012 Subject: Charles H From: Council P Recommendation: Adopt The Workforce Developm	City Resolution 3/22/2012 4/3/2012 Subject: Charles H. Tur From: Council Presid Recommendation: Adopt A Res The Workforce Development P	City ResolutionStatus:3/22/2012In control:4/3/2012Final action:Subject:Charles H. Turner RecognitionFrom:Council President Reid and CoRecommendation:Adopt A Resolution HonoringThe Workforce Development Professional Of The	

```
Indexes:
```

```
Code sections:
```

Attachments: 1. View Report.pdf, 2. View Report.pdf, 3. 83769 CMS.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
4/3/2012	1	Meeting of the Oakland City Council	Adopted	Pass
3/22/2012	1	*Rules & Legislation Committee	Scheduled	

Subject: Charles H. Turner Recognition

From: Council President Reid and Councilmember Brooks

Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Honoring And Recognizing Charles H. Turner For Receiving The Workforce Development Professional Of The Year Award From The California Workforce Association For The Year 2012 [Enter body here.]